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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club Temps (Clt) CAT Ecart

  Scratch  11 Km mixte  

1 34 CARDINAUX PIERRE-YVES 1986 CS VALLEE DU FLON 46:44.5 (1) H1

2 20 HAENNI MARIO 1972 TEAM MAHU 47:27.5 (2) H1 43.0

3 37 BUCHS SEBASTIEN 1982 LUSSY 47:57.1 (3) H1 1:12.6

4 15 REYNAUD DAVID 1975 CARC ROMONT 49:17.9 (4) H1 2:33.4

5 50 PACHE JEAN-CLAUDE 1965 CASTELLA SPORT 49:55.8 (1) H2 3:11.3

6 30 MESOT JEAN-PIERRE 1969 MEZIERES 50:22.8 (2) H2 3:38.3

7 53 SCAIOLA JEAN-PHILLIPPE 1975 VUADENS 50:40.8 (5) H1 3:56.3

8 12 L'HOMME  JEAN-JOSEPH 1965 CS NEIRIVUE 50:51.8 (3) H2 4:07.3

9 7 THIERRIN XAVIER 1979 VILLENEUVE / FR 51:03.9 (6) H1 4:19.4

10 28 OVERNEY ALEXANDRE 1972 VUADENS 51:56.0 (7) H1 5:11.5

11 42 BOUDEAU SYLVAIN 1970 CARC ROMONT 54:00.2 (8) H1 7:15.7

12 47 ROBADEY JACQUES 1967 FSG BULLE 55:06.1 (4) H2 8:21.6

13 43 GREMAUD FRANCOIS 1973 FSG SALES 55:36.1 (9) H1 8:51.6

14 54 MINNIG HUGO 1993 CS HAUTEVILLE 56:02.4 (10) H1 9:17.9

15 8 JOYE JEAN-CLAUDE 1962 CA BELFAUX 56:11.3 (5) H2 9:26.8

16 17 GARIN STEPHANE 1982 CS VALLEE DU FLON 56:14.0 (11) H1 9:29.5

17 22 CLEMENT BENOIT 1967 CHOUETTE TEAM 56:20.0 (6) H2 9:35.5

18 29 BUTTY MARCEL 1959 ONNENS 56:23.6 (7) H2 9:39.1

19 18 GACHOUD FREDERIC 1966 CHOUETTE TEAM 56:26.7 (8) H2 9:42.2

20 46 DESSIBOURG VALENTIN 1986 CS HAUTEVILLE 56:34.5 (12) H1 9:50.0

21 10 BUTTY ROGER 1963 ECUBLENS / FR 57:01.4 (9) H2 10:16.9

22 11 AEBY PATRIK 1972 MARLY 57:03.4 (13) H1 10:18.9

23 5 DONZALLAZ NICOLE 1982 SA BULLE 58:24.4 (1) D1 11:39.9

24 40 PAPAUX PIERRE 1979 AVRY DVT PONT 59:00.7 (14) H1 12:16.2

25 14 DEFFERRARD ISABELLE 1971 CARC ROMONT 59:06.3 (2) D1 12:21.8

26 31 GOBET YVAN 1969 FSG SALES 59:30.4 (10) H2 12:45.9

27 45 CHATELAN SIMON 1988 GRENADIER 1h00:18.1 (15) H1 13:33.6

28 55 BOSSON JEAN-DANIEL 1970 RIAZ 1h01:07.8 (16) H1 14:23.3

29 36 BALMER JONATHAN 1993 CS HAUTEVILLE 1h01:22.9 (17) H1 14:38.4

30 19 WAEBER HANSPETER 1972 MAHU 1h02:15.5 (18) H1 15:31.0

31 16 FRAGNIERE URSULA 1968 CS MARSENS 1h02:37.6 (1) D2 15:53.1

32 6 JORDAN MARIE-JO 1970 SC RIAZ 1h03:12.4 (3) D1 16:27.9

33 13 RICHOZ PASCAL 1971 ROMONT 1h03:15.1 (19) H1 16:30.6

34 24 SAVARY ERICA 1973 CS MARSENS 1h04:07.5 (4) D1 17:23.0

35 51 BUTTY CHRISTIAN 1969 FSG SALES 1h04:19.7 (11) H2 17:35.2

36 32 BUCHS LAURENT 1975 RANDO LA BRILLAZ 1h04:37.4 (20) H1 17:52.9

37 35 PASQUIER BRIGITTE 1969 SALES 1h04:42.0 (2) D2 17:57.5

38 26 PERRITAZ JOEL 1968 CARC ROMONT 1h05:00.7 (12) H2 18:16.2

39 1 DELADOEY NICOLE 1970 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME 1h05:21.4 (5) D1 18:36.9

40 2 FRAGNIERE CELINE 1970 BULLE 1h05:26.9 (6) D1 18:42.4

41 4 HASSLER NICOLAS 1971 FSG SALES 1h05:41.3 (21) H1 18:56.8

42 27 BIFRARE FREDERIC 1967 ORSONNENS 1h06:14.3 (13) H2 19:29.8

43 48 CORBOUD NICOLE 1970 TEAM LYS'ALP 1h06:37.1 (7) D1 19:52.6

44 41 GOBET CAROLE 1979 CARC ROMONT 1h07:53.9 (8) D1 21:09.4

45 21 DUNAND FABIENNE 1989 FSG SALES 1h08:44.0 (9) D1 21:59.5

46 9 PETRULLI SALVATORE 1946 COURTAMAN 1h08:59.4 (14) H2 22:14.9

47 56 PHARISA BRIGITTE 1971 ROMANENS 1h09:57.3 (10) D1 23:12.8

48 39 ROBADEY FELIX 1969 EPAGNY 1h10:07.5 (15) H2 23:23.0

49 44 PERRITAZ LUCIENNE 1974 CHARMEY 1h12:52.1 (11) D1 26:07.6

50 38 MESSERLI HEVE 1953 SA BULLE 1h14:02.6 (16) H2 27:18.1
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51 49 CHARRIERE FLORENT 1991 SALES 1h14:14.8 (22) H1 27:30.3

52 52 LAMBERT RAYMOND 1953 CHATEL-ST-DENIS 1h14:52.3 (17) H2 28:07.8

53 3 DESCHENAUX FLORENCE 1971 ECHARLENS 1h15:58.0 (12) D1 29:13.5

54 25 SPICHER NICOLE 1963 MARSENS 1h16:06.4 (3) D2 29:21.9

55 33 GLASSON ANNE-LAURE 1981 SANSOUCIS 1h16:20.8 (13) D1 29:36.3

56 23 ULDRY FRANCOIS 1965 SANSOUCIS - ECHARLENS 1h16:21.5 (18) H2 29:37.0

  Scratch 11 Km  Dame   

1 5 DONZALLAZ NICOLE 1982 SA BULLE 58:24.4 (1) D1

2 14 DEFFERRARD ISABELLE 1971 CARC ROMONT 59:06.3 (2) D1 41.9

3 16 FRAGNIERE URSULA 1968 CS MARSENS 1h02:37.6 (1) D2 4:13.2

4 6 JORDAN MARIE-JO 1970 SC RIAZ 1h03:12.4 (3) D1 4:48.0

5 24 SAVARY ERICA 1973 CS MARSENS 1h04:07.5 (4) D1 5:43.1

6 35 PASQUIER BRIGITTE 1969 SALES 1h04:42.0 (2) D2 6:17.6

7 1 DELADOEY NICOLE 1970 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME 1h05:21.4 (5) D1 6:57.0

8 2 FRAGNIERE CELINE 1970 BULLE 1h05:26.9 (6) D1 7:02.5

9 48 CORBOUD NICOLE 1970 TEAM LYS'ALP 1h06:37.1 (7) D1 8:12.7

10 41 GOBET CAROLE 1979 CARC ROMONT 1h07:53.9 (8) D1 9:29.5

11 21 DUNAND FABIENNE 1989 FSG SALES 1h08:44.0 (9) D1 10:19.6

12 56 PHARISA BRIGITTE 1971 ROMANENS 1h09:57.3 (10) D1 11:32.9

13 44 PERRITAZ LUCIENNE 1974 CHARMEY 1h12:52.1 (11) D1 14:27.7

14 3 DESCHENAUX FLORENCE 1971 ECHARLENS 1h15:58.0 (12) D1 17:33.6

15 25 SPICHER NICOLE 1963 MARSENS 1h16:06.4 (3) D2 17:42.0

16 33 GLASSON ANNE-LAURE 1981 SANSOUCIS 1h16:20.8 (13) D1 17:56.4

  Scratch 11 Km  Homme  

1 34 CARDINAUX PIERRE-YVES 1986 CS VALLEE DU FLON 46:44.5 (1) H1

2 20 HAENNI MARIO 1972 TEAM MAHU 47:27.5 (2) H1 43.0

3 37 BUCHS SEBASTIEN 1982 LUSSY 47:57.1 (3) H1 1:12.6

4 15 REYNAUD DAVID 1975 CARC ROMONT 49:17.9 (4) H1 2:33.4

5 50 PACHE JEAN-CLAUDE 1965 CASTELLA SPORT 49:55.8 (1) H2 3:11.3

6 30 MESOT JEAN-PIERRE 1969 MEZIERES 50:22.8 (2) H2 3:38.3

7 53 SCAIOLA JEAN-PHILLIPPE 1975 VUADENS 50:40.8 (5) H1 3:56.3

8 12 L'HOMME  JEAN-JOSEPH 1965 CS NEIRIVUE 50:51.8 (3) H2 4:07.3

9 7 THIERRIN XAVIER 1979 VILLENEUVE / FR 51:03.9 (6) H1 4:19.4

10 28 OVERNEY ALEXANDRE 1972 VUADENS 51:56.0 (7) H1 5:11.5

11 42 BOUDEAU SYLVAIN 1970 CARC ROMONT 54:00.2 (8) H1 7:15.7

12 47 ROBADEY JACQUES 1967 FSG BULLE 55:06.1 (4) H2 8:21.6

13 43 GREMAUD FRANCOIS 1973 FSG SALES 55:36.1 (9) H1 8:51.6

14 54 MINNIG HUGO 1993 CS HAUTEVILLE 56:02.4 (10) H1 9:17.9

15 8 JOYE JEAN-CLAUDE 1962 CA BELFAUX 56:11.3 (5) H2 9:26.8

16 17 GARIN STEPHANE 1982 CS VALLEE DU FLON 56:14.0 (11) H1 9:29.5

17 22 CLEMENT BENOIT 1967 CHOUETTE TEAM 56:20.0 (6) H2 9:35.5

18 29 BUTTY MARCEL 1959 ONNENS 56:23.6 (7) H2 9:39.1

19 18 GACHOUD FREDERIC 1966 CHOUETTE TEAM 56:26.7 (8) H2 9:42.2

20 46 DESSIBOURG VALENTIN 1986 CS HAUTEVILLE 56:34.5 (12) H1 9:50.0

21 10 BUTTY ROGER 1963 ECUBLENS / FR 57:01.4 (9) H2 10:16.9

22 11 AEBY PATRIK 1972 MARLY 57:03.4 (13) H1 10:18.9

23 40 PAPAUX PIERRE 1979 AVRY DVT PONT 59:00.7 (14) H1 12:16.2
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24 31 GOBET YVAN 1969 FSG SALES 59:30.4 (10) H2 12:45.9

25 45 CHATELAN SIMON 1988 GRENADIER 1h00:18.1 (15) H1 13:33.6

26 55 BOSSON JEAN-DANIEL 1970 RIAZ 1h01:07.8 (16) H1 14:23.3

27 36 BALMER JONATHAN 1993 CS HAUTEVILLE 1h01:22.9 (17) H1 14:38.4

28 19 WAEBER HANSPETER 1972 MAHU 1h02:15.5 (18) H1 15:31.0

29 13 RICHOZ PASCAL 1971 ROMONT 1h03:15.1 (19) H1 16:30.6

30 51 BUTTY CHRISTIAN 1969 FSG SALES 1h04:19.7 (11) H2 17:35.2

31 32 BUCHS LAURENT 1975 RANDO LA BRILLAZ 1h04:37.4 (20) H1 17:52.9

32 26 PERRITAZ JOEL 1968 CARC ROMONT 1h05:00.7 (12) H2 18:16.2

33 4 HASSLER NICOLAS 1971 FSG SALES 1h05:41.3 (21) H1 18:56.8

34 27 BIFRARE FREDERIC 1967 ORSONNENS 1h06:14.3 (13) H2 19:29.8

35 9 PETRULLI SALVATORE 1946 COURTAMAN 1h08:59.4 (14) H2 22:14.9

36 39 ROBADEY FELIX 1969 EPAGNY 1h10:07.5 (15) H2 23:23.0

37 38 MESSERLI HEVE 1953 SA BULLE 1h14:02.6 (16) H2 27:18.1

38 49 CHARRIERE FLORENT 1991 SALES 1h14:14.8 (22) H1 27:30.3

39 52 LAMBERT RAYMOND 1953 CHATEL-ST-DENIS 1h14:52.3 (17) H2 28:07.8

40 23 ULDRY FRANCOIS 1965 SANSOUCIS - ECHARLENS 1h16:21.5 (18) H2 29:37.0


